Coaches:

¢ Jim Wisnowski, Head Coach
e Trevor Chase, Asst Coach

Players (25)

NAME

Nico Capriotti
Noah Chen
Christopher Finger
Andrew Fitts
Colden Ives
Michael LaDuke
Jack Lalik

Jacob Lambrych
Lucas Lattof
Joseph Leveroni
Kaeden Livesey
Charles Lorraine
Gregory Manzi
Connor McDonald
Brady Moore
Jonas Oesterle
Noah Owsiany
Gavin Patnode
William Sanzone |l
Dimitriy Sergeev
Nikolas Sergeev
Aiden Shaver
Lawson Smart
Walker Thomson
Brian Tonkovich

Fayetteville-Manlius
Boys Varsity Ice Hockey
2 2021 - 2022
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Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar
Assistant: Morgan Way

8201 East Seneca Tpke
Manlius, NY, 13104
(315) 692-1919
www.fmhornets.com

NUMBER
5
15
31
19
18
9
4
7
2
10
23
12
16
8
26
6
27
22
11
24
3
25
17
21
14



	Fayetteville-Manlius  Boys Varsity Ice Hockey 2021 - 2022 Athletics Director: Scott R. Sugar  Assistant: Morgan Way   8201 East Seneca Tpke  Manlius, NY, 13104  (315) 692-1919  www.fmhornets.com
	Coaches:
	Players (25)


